
San Jose Steamrollers 2024-2025 Schedule -  (10/7/2024)
Date Activity City Session Time Notes

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Practice Fall 12:30 - 3:00
Saturday, September 21, 2024 Practice Fall 12:30 - 3:00
Saturday, September 28, 2024 Practice Fall 12:30 - 3:00

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Practice Fall 12:30 - 3:00

Saturday, October 12, 2024 No Practice Fall Columbus Day  Columbus Day is on Monday, 
October 14

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Practice Fall 12:30 - 3:00
Saturday, October 26, 2024 Games - San Jose  Fall 10:00 - 3:00 Teams - Flash, Steamrollers, 
Saturday, November 2, 2024 Practice Fall 12:30 - 3:00 Chris/Don gone

Saturday, November 9, 2024 No Practice Fall Veterans Day Veterans Day is on Monday, 
November 11

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Games - Borp Fall TBD At Berkely 
Saturday, November  23 2024  Practice Fall 12:30 - 3:00
Saturday, November  30, 2024 No Practice Fall Thanksgiving 

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Games - San Jose Fall 10:00 - 3:00 Steamroller, Flash, Borp and 
Chico

Friday, December 15, 2023

Sunday, December 14, 2025 No Practice City Break
Saturday, December 21, 2024 No Practice City Break
Saturday, December 28, 2024 No Practice City Break

Saturday, January 4, 2025 No Practice City Break
Saturday, January 11, 2025 No Practice City Break

 FrIday, January 17, 2025 No Practice City Break Games - Phx  (Not Attending)
Saturday, January 18, 2025 No Practice City Break Games - Phx  (Not Attending)

Sunday, January 19 2025 No Practice City Break Games - Phx  (Not Attending)

Saturday, January 25, 2025 Practice Winter 12:30 - 3:00 Winter Sesion Starts 

Saturday, February 1, 2025 Games - San Jose  Winter 10:00 - 3:00 Teams - Flash, Steamrollers, 
Ducks

Saturday, February 8, 2025 Practice Winter 12:30 - 3:00
Saturday, February 15, 2025 Games - LASC Winter TBD Travel to LA

Sunday Febuary 16, 2025 Games - LASC Winter TBD Travel to LA
Saturday, February 22, 2025 Practice Winter 12:30 - 3:00

Saturday, March 1, 2025 Games - San Jose  Winter 10:00 - 3:00 Teams - Flash, Steamrollers, 
Ducks

Saturday, March 8, 2025 Practice Winter 12:30 - 3:00
Saturday, March 15, 2025 Games - San Jose  Winter TBD Batle at the Bay

Sunday, March 16, 2025 Games - San Jose  Winter TBD Batle at the Bay
Saturday, March 22, 2025 Practice Winter 12:30 - 3:00

Saturday, March 29, 2025 No Practice City Break Ceaser's Day Is Monday March 
31 Winter Session Ends

Saturday, April 5, 2025 Practice Spring 12:30 - 3:00 Spring Session Starts
Saturday, April 12, 2025 Games - Sacramento Spring TBD Tentitive  - Capital Classic

Sunday, April 13, 2025 Games - Sacramento Spring TBD Tentitive  - Capital Classic

Saturday, April 19, 2025 Games - San Jose  Spring 10:00 - 3:00 Teams - Flash, Steamrollers, 
Ducks

Saturday, April 26, 2025 Practice Spring 12:30 - 3:00
Saturday, May 3, 2025 Practice Spring 12:30 - 3:00

Saturday, May 10, 2025 Games - Borp Spring TBD Tentitive - Berkely 

Saturday, May 17, 2025 Games - San Jose  Spring 10:00 - 3:00 Teams - Flash, Steamrollers, 
Ducks

Saturday, May 24, 2025 No Practice Spring Memorial Day  Memorial Day is Monday, May 
26

Saturday, May 31, 2025 Practice Spring 12:30 - 3:00
Saturday, June 7, 2025 Practice Spring 12:30 - 3:00

Saturday, June 14, 2025 Nationals Guess 
Saturday. June 21 2025 Nationals Guess 
Saturday, June 28, 2025 Nationals Guess 


